
Caston Invite - High School Girls Varsity

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Winamac Community 00:22:23.72 37

2 Lewis Cass 00:22:49.23 63

3 Carroll (Flora) 00:24:22.15 110

4 Pioneer 00:25:07.50 137

5 North White 00:25:40.97 142

6 Lakeland 00:26:26.11 154

7 Triton 00:26:17.84 158

8 West Central 00:26:31.32 171

9 Caston 00:28:22.92 195

10 Frontier 00:30:39.95 219

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Rochester Community 00:28:15.33 4

Delphi Community 00:27:11.64 4

Tri-County 00:25:41.36 4

South Newton High School 00:27:16.67 4

Argos 00:40:02.82 2

Culver Community 00:33:49.64 1
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Caston Invite - High School Girls Varsity

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Winamac Community 00:22:23.72 9 37

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 203 Maggie Smith 00:21:54.09 4

2 6 201 Kadence Hoover 00:22:03.46 6

3 9 205 Kelsey Wegner 00:22:29.28 8

4 10 202 Kandace Kroft 00:22:38.84 9

5 12 200 Claire Goodman 00:22:52.95 10

6 21 204 Avery Wegner 00:23:55.33 (18)

7 33 199 Lily Bennett 00:25:10.13 (28)

2 Lewis Cass 00:22:49.23 16 63

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 145 Aftin Griffin 00:19:58.11 1

2 15 150 Gracie Spicer 00:23:15.43 13

3 16 149 Kylie Logan 00:23:17.79 14

4 17 147 Annaleigh Hedrick 00:23:31.62 15

5 23 146 Bystalin Gillem 00:24:03.22 20

6 48 148 Mia Hall 00:26:32.49 (37)

7 53 156 Sophie Holmquist 00:26:45.94 (42)

3 Carroll (Flora) 00:24:22.15 8 110

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 121 Jillian Salts 00:22:58.54 11

2 18 120 Aubrey Salts 00:23:40.27 16

3 19 123 Madison Wagner 00:23:40.90 17

4 30 118 Riley Hayden 00:24:49.93 25

5 52 119 Cora Rich 00:26:41.10 41

6 61 122 Olivia Schorder 00:28:01.85 (44)

7 71 117 Bethany Burns 00:30:15.65 (49)

4 Pioneer 00:25:07.50 5 137

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 174 Violet Montgomery 00:21:05.89 2

2 27 171 Ellie Hines 00:24:34.97 23

3 32 170 Avery Haselby 00:25:07.16 27

4 51 172 Kylie Jamerson 00:26:37.31 40

5 62 173 Laylynn Malchow 00:28:12.19 45

5 North White 00:25:40.97 6 142

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 164 Sable George 00:21:56.01 5

2 25 165 Emma Rentschler 00:24:17.09 21

3 39 166 Riley Rentschler 00:25:47.82 32

4 41 168 Gracie Stinson 00:25:51.81 34

5 72 169 Eve Williams 00:30:32.10 50

6 89 167 Ashley Sosa Guzman 00:39:13.20 (59)

6 Lakeland 00:26:26.11 5 154

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 142 Reggie Sunderland 00:21:39.01 3

2 14 143 Lana Van Koevering 00:23:11.20 12

3 49 144 Alana Whited 00:26:33.68 38

4 63 139 Savana Carney 00:28:17.95 46

5 78 140 Alexis Gyovai 00:32:28.72 55
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Caston Invite - High School Girls Varsity

7 Triton 00:26:17.84 5 158

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 188 Jocelynn Faulkner 00:22:07.39 7

2 29 189 Rory Heckaman 00:24:48.74 24

3 47 190 Kayla Poff 00:26:26.45 36

4 60 187 Emma Cook 00:28:01.34 43

5 69 186 Rilee Bemish 00:30:05.31 48

8 West Central 00:26:31.32 8 171

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 22 195 Katie Scholz 00:24:02.93 19

2 35 194 Kayla Schlatter 00:25:18.62 29

3 40 196 Mara Sharpe 00:25:49.00 33

4 50 197 Maisie Toosley 00:26:36.12 39

5 73 191 Makylah Holle 00:30:49.93 51

6 75 193 Aletheia Peter 00:31:09.73 (53)

7 77 198 Kaira Willner 00:32:19.08 (54)

9 Caston 00:28:22.92 5 195

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 31 126 Camila Hernandez-Rios 00:25:06.19 26

2 36 127 Alexa Lowe 00:25:18.92 30

3 44 128 Myli Rude 00:26:05.77 35

4 66 124 Jaded Aguilar 00:28:42.37 47

5 87 125 Breana Amezquita 00:36:41.37 57

10 Frontier 00:30:39.95 5 219

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 26 137 Brook Thompson 00:24:23.15 22

2 38 134 Kendall Bridwell 00:25:40.57 31

3 74 138 Catherine Thomspon 00:30:57.40 52

4 84 136 Katie Klein 00:34:22.64 56

5 88 135 Adrienne Everett 00:37:56.01 58
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Caston Invite - High School Girls Varsity

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 145 Aftin Griffin K 00:19:58.11 Lewis Cass

2 2 174 Violet Montgomery K 00:21:05.89 Pioneer

3 3 142 Reggie Sunderland K 00:21:39.01 Lakeland

4 4 203 Maggie Smith K 00:21:54.09 Winamac Community

5 5 164 Sable George K 00:21:56.01 North White

6 6 201 Kadence Hoover K 00:22:03.46 Winamac Community

7 7 188 Jocelynn Faulkner K 00:22:07.39 Triton

8 0 176 Allyson Calloway K 00:22:27.10 Rochester Community

9 8 205 Kelsey Wegner K 00:22:29.28 Winamac Community

10 9 202 Kandace Kroft K 00:22:38.84 Winamac Community

11 0 131 Sarah Perry K 00:22:49.93 Delphi Community

12 10 200 Claire Goodman K 00:22:52.95 Winamac Community

13 11 121 Jillian Salts K 00:22:58.54 Carroll (Flora)

14 12 143 Lana Van Koevering K 00:23:11.20 Lakeland

15 13 150 Gracie Spicer K 00:23:15.43 Lewis Cass

16 14 149 Kylie Logan K 00:23:17.79 Lewis Cass

17 15 147 Annaleigh Hedrick K 00:23:31.62 Lewis Cass

18 16 120 Aubrey Salts K 00:23:40.27 Carroll (Flora)

19 17 123 Madison Wagner K 00:23:40.90 Carroll (Flora)

20 0 175 Kadence Bradley K 00:23:53.35 Rochester Community

21 (18) 204 Avery Wegner K 00:23:55.33 Winamac Community

22 19 195 Katie Scholz K 00:24:02.93 West Central

23 20 146 Bystalin Gillem K 00:24:03.22 Lewis Cass

24 0 179 Sophia Culp K 00:24:14.65 Tri-County

25 21 165 Emma Rentschler K 00:24:17.09 North White

26 22 137 Brook Thompson K 00:24:23.15 Frontier

27 23 171 Ellie Hines K 00:24:34.97 Pioneer

28 0 490 Alvianna Barricks K 00:24:42.64 South Newton High School

29 24 189 Rory Heckaman K 00:24:48.74 Triton

30 25 118 Riley Hayden K 00:24:49.93 Carroll (Flora)

31 26 126 Camila Hernandez-Rios K 00:25:06.19 Caston

32 27 170 Avery Haselby K 00:25:07.16 Pioneer

33 (28) 199 Lily Bennett K 00:25:10.13 Winamac Community

34 0 183 Gracie Scheitlin K 00:25:11.92 Tri-County

35 29 194 Kayla Schlatter K 00:25:18.62 West Central

36 30 127 Alexa Lowe K 00:25:18.92 Caston

37 0 177 Brooklyn Chandler K 00:25:20.13 Rochester Community

38 31 134 Kendall Bridwell K 00:25:40.57 Frontier

39 32 166 Riley Rentschler K 00:25:47.82 North White

40 33 196 Mara Sharpe K 00:25:49.00 West Central

41 34 168 Gracie Stinson K 00:25:51.81 North White

42 0 207 Bethany Poor K 00:25:53.23 Winamac Community

43 0 114 lexi gibson K 00:25:58.62 Argos

44 35 128 Myli Rude K 00:26:05.77 Caston

45 0 180 Jasmine Durando K 00:26:18.61 Tri-County

46 0 130 Miley Ayon K 00:26:19.03 Delphi Community

47 36 190 Kayla Poff K 00:26:26.45 Triton

48 (37) 148 Mia Hall K 00:26:32.49 Lewis Cass

49 38 144 Alana Whited K 00:26:33.68 Lakeland

50 39 197 Maisie Toosley K 00:26:36.12 West Central

51 40 172 Kylie Jamerson K 00:26:37.31 Pioneer
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Caston Invite - High School Girls Varsity

52 41 119 Cora Rich K 00:26:41.10 Carroll (Flora)

53 (42) 156 Sophie Holmquist K 00:26:45.94 Lewis Cass

54 0 132 Lacey Pickering K 00:26:46.84 Delphi Community

55 0 491 Macyn Dyer K 00:26:52.41 South Newton High School

56 0 151 Hannah Zamora K 00:26:57.72 Lewis Cass

57 0 185 Addison Sterk K 00:27:00.26 Tri-County

58 0 161 Bianca Panmei K 00:27:02.90 Lewis Cass

59 0 163 Kennedy Thorpe K 00:27:10.61 Lewis Cass

60 43 187 Emma Cook K 00:28:01.34 Triton

61 (44) 122 Olivia Schorder K 00:28:01.85 Carroll (Flora)

62 45 173 Laylynn Malchow K 00:28:12.19 Pioneer

63 46 139 Savana Carney K 00:28:17.95 Lakeland

64 0 152 Alexis Alford K 00:28:26.09 Lewis Cass

65 0 492 Delaney Hershberger K 00:28:40.17 South Newton High School

66 47 124 Jaded Aguilar K 00:28:42.37 Caston

67 0 493 Amelia Elson K 00:28:51.47 South Newton High School

68 0 154 Faith Helvie K 00:29:21.19 Lewis Cass

69 48 186 Rilee Bemish K 00:30:05.31 Triton

70 0 158 Morgan Leicht K 00:30:06.16 Lewis Cass

71 (49) 117 Bethany Burns K 00:30:15.65 Carroll (Flora)

72 50 169 Eve Williams K 00:30:32.10 North White

73 51 191 Makylah Holle K 00:30:49.93 West Central

74 52 138 Catherine Thomspon K 00:30:57.40 Frontier

75 (53) 193 Aletheia Peter K 00:31:09.73 West Central

76 0 206 Mara Holehan K 00:31:55.54 Winamac Community

77 (54) 198 Kaira Willner K 00:32:19.08 West Central

78 55 140 Alexis Gyovai K 00:32:28.72 Lakeland

79 0 162 Isabella See K 00:32:31.13 Lewis Cass

80 0 133 Cheyenne Zahn K 00:32:50.76 Delphi Community

81 0 157 Maddie Leicht K 00:33:15.87 Lewis Cass

82 0 116 Felicity Blunt K 00:33:19.70 Carroll (Flora)

83 0 129 Savanna Harrington K 00:33:49.64 Culver Community

84 56 136 Katie Klein K 00:34:22.64 Frontier

85 0 159 Keegan Minniear K 00:36:02.19 Lewis Cass

86 0 192 Brooklynn Mellon K 00:36:13.70 West Central

87 57 125 Breana Amezquita K 00:36:41.37 Caston

88 58 135 Adrienne Everett K 00:37:56.01 Frontier

89 (59) 167 Ashley Sosa Guzman K 00:39:13.20 North White

90 0 178 Carol Swanson K 00:41:20.74 Rochester Community

91 0 115 Cloey McMicheal K 00:54:07.02 Argos
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